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Moteur

Fabricant : Leroy Somer
Modeéle : 3-ph LSO0L T
400V

50 Hz

1430 RPM

1,50 kW

Cos phi: 0,82

3,30 A

Protection : IP 55
Poids: 17 kg
Conforme normes CE
Incoterm : EXW

Moftor

Manufacturer: Leroy Somer
Model: 3-ph LS90L T
400 V

50 Hz

1430 RPM

1,60 kW

Cos phi: 0,82

3,80 A

Protection: IP 55

Weight: 17 kg

EC standards’ compliant
Incoterm. EXW
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